Kansans for

Justice
KQTV-TV

Day of the Weel Date

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

10/31/2016

11/1/2016
11/2/2016
11/3/2016
11/4/2016
11/5/2016
11/6/2016
11/7/2016
11/8/2016

Week 3 Total of Spots:

Week 3 Total GRPs:

Week 3 Cost Per Pt. (CPP):

Week 3 Station Total:

Hometown
News This Good Morning

TOTALS Morning America
M-F 5:30a-7a M-F 7a-9a
$100.00 $150.00
1
1
1
1
1 2
14 1 6
0.0 0.0 0.0
#DIV/0! #DIV/O! #DIV/0!
$1,725.00 $100.00 $900.00

Live with Kelly
M-F 9a-10a

$100.00

_ A A

6

0.0
$0.00
$600.00

The View
M-F 10a-11a

$300.00

0.0
$0.00
$0.00

ABC Daytime Dr. Phil
M-F 12p-3p

125

1

0.0
$0.00
$125.00

$150.00

0.0
$0.00
$0.00

M-F 4p-5p

175

0.0
$0.00
$0.00

0.0
$0.00
$0.00



