Hometown

Kansans for		News This	Good Morning					
Justice	TOTALS	Morning	America	Live with Kelly	The View	ABC Daytime	Dr. Phil	Jeopardy
KQTV-TV		M-F 5:30a-7a	M-F 7a-9a	M-F 9a-10a	M-F 10a-11a	M-F 12p-3p	M-F 3p-4p	M-F 4p-5p

Day of the Weel D	Date		\$100.00	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	125	\$150.00	175		
Monday	10/31/2016										
Tuesday	11/1/2016			1	1						
Wednesday	11/2/2016			1	1						
Thursday	11/3/2016			1	1						
Friday	11/4/2016			1	1						
Saturday	11/5/2016										
Sunday	11/6/2016										
Monday	11/7/2016		1	2	2		1				
Tuesday	11/8/2016										
Week 3 Total of S	Spots:	14	1	6	6	0	1	0	0	0	
Week 3 Total GR	Ps:	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
Week 3 Cost Per	Pt. (CPP):	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Week 3 Station T	otal:	\$1,725.00	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$125.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	